
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 10-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : S/O:CHENNAREDDY

#2-53/1,GANTURPALLY

HASANPARTHY

HANUMAKONDA

Telangana

VARNA SUDHAKARREDDY

-506371

PH: 9550892829

HZB-JI-26 4501C.Code : 41575

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

HNO:12-140/6/1, RTC Bus Depo ‘X’ Road, HUZURABAD, KARIMNAGAR,TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

09-03-2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

HZBWSJCB26 1351JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5050DJMA047379

Model No : 5050D 4WD SCV RPTO (16.9*28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 KNUCKLE ASSYLVU27463 15,525.71 16,302.00388.141.00 388.14 0.0087085000 2.5 0.016,302.00

9.02 SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACESJ14405 3,940.68 4,650.00354.663.00 354.66 0.0084879000 9.0 0.01,550.00

9.03 Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE STR122527 1,449.15 1,710.00130.422.00 130.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0855.00

9.04 PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/ LVU20868 847.46 1,000.0076.272.00 76.27 0.0040169360 9.0 0.0500.00

9.05 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.06 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.07 ROCKER ARM. WITH ADJRE549501 269.49 318.0024.251.00 24.25 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0318.00

9.08 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.09 FILTER ELEMENT. FUEL FRE539502 390.68 461.0035.161.00 35.16 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0461.00

9.010 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.011 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.012 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.013 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.014 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.015 FITTING. PIPE PLUG15H685 50.00 59.004.501.00 4.50 0.0073269099 9.0 0.059.00

9.016 TANK. TANK. COOLANT OR276703 163.56 193.0014.721.00 14.72 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0193.00

9.017 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.018 PIN. SPRING34M7044 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0073209020 9.0 0.012.00

Services

Spares  Total 22 32,954.54 1,956.73 1,956.73 0.00 36,868.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D2 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tappet adjustment -5D4 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Forty Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Eight  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 40,468.00

0.00Round Off :

3,600.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 36,868.00

3050.85 3,600.000.00274.580.000.004.00Service Total 274.58

Grand Total : 26 36,005.37 2,231.31 2,231.31 0.00 40,468.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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